

226
Jul-2012

Service Contract Receipt

SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Schlumberger

Customer: BLACK RAVEN ENERGY Well Name/ #: GLENN Biddle A 10 Field: Adena County: Morgan State/Prov: Colorado Country: USA UWI: 05087054940000 Rig: Rigless Mast	PO: Cust Cont#: Comm Agmt: AFE: Ext Ref: Cust Ref: Job Start: 10-Jul-2012 Job End: 10-Jul-2012
1331 17TH STREET, SUITE 350 DENVER CO 80202	
Sales Engineer: Kenan Noe	Run #: First
SLB Loc: E&P Fort Morgan (SLB)	

Service Instructions:

Guage ring to TD
Set CIBP at 5525'
Perforate 5484'-5486', and 5490'-5496', 6 S.P.F. HSD PowerJet 3406

2266171
9092543126

Ln	Local SPN	Local Desc	Qty	UOM	Price	Disc	Amount
10	SERV-CH	Service Charge - Cased Hole					
20	SWPTFLATCHL	Flat Charge - Land, SWPT	1	EA	1,200.00	85.00%	180.00
30	SWPTSERCHGD	Depth Charge, SWPT	5560	FT	0.30	85.00%	249.75
		Book Price: 2,865.00			Discount: 2,435.25		Est Sub Total: 429.75
40	MAST-CH	Mast Truck or Offshore Mast Operations, Cased Hole					
50	BLUMAST	Daily Charge - Blue Streak Mast	1	DAY	420.00	80.00%	84.00
		Book Price: 420.00			Discount: 336.00		Est Sub Total: 84.00
60	PCE-CH	PCE Installation, Wireline valve, Cased Hole					
70	PORSRPRES0-1	PackOff-Rsr,Flat Charge per Day, P<1KPsi	1	DAY	1,000.00	80.00%	200.00
		Book Price: 1,000.00			Discount: 800.00		Est Sub Total: 200.00
80	JB	Junk Basket					
90	DEP	Depth Charge	5550	FT	0.59	90.00%	327.45
100	FLAT	Flat Charge	1	EA	1,275.00	90.00%	127.50
		Book Price: 4,549.50			Discount: 4,094.55		Est Sub Total: 454.95
110	BP-O	Bridge Plug, Others					
120	DEP	Depth Charge	5525	FT	0.43	80.00%	475.15
130	BP7	5in-7in Bridge Plug	1	EA	2,275.00	80.00%	455.00
140	SLOBRN	Slow Burn Power Charge	1	EA	1,110.00	80.00%	222.00
150	WCPSET	WCP Setting Tool	1	EA	500.00		500.00
		Book Price: 6,260.75			Discount: 4,608.60		Est Sub Total: 1,652.15
160	PURE-3375	PURE Gun System, 3-3/8 Inch					
170	P3375PJ3406	Pure Gun System, 3-3/8In PowerJet, 3406, PJ, Max 6 SPF					
180	DEP	Depth Charge	5496	FT	0.33	85.00%	272.05
190	GUNLEN	Gun or Blank Footage Charge	15	FT	224.00	85.00%	504.00
200	SHOT	Shot Charge	48	SHT	280.00	85.00%	1,872.00
210	ELECDT	Perforating Electric Detonation	1	EA	194.00	85.00%	29.10
		Book Price: 17,847.68			Discount: 15,170.53		Est Sub Total: 2,677.15
Field Ticket Total (USD)							5,498.00

1,048

Estimated Discounted Total (USD): 5,498.00

THE ESTIMATED CHARGES SHOWN ABOVE MAY BE EXCLUSIVE OF TAX AND THE FINAL INVOICE WILL INCLUDE ALL APPLICABLE TAXES.

THE SERVICES, EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS AND/OR PRODUCTS COVERED BY THIS FIELD TICKET HAVE BEEN PERFORMED OR RECEIVED AS SET FORTH ABOVE.

Signature of Customer or Authorized Representative:

Validity unknown
Signed by Billy Hataway
7/10/2012
13:25:28

Signature of Schlumberger Representative:

Validity unknown
Signed by Shane Walker
7/10/2012
13:25:28

Billy Hataway

Date

Shane Walker

Date

Created with Price Book REW_GEOREF_USL_2006_USD_L3-A

Page 1 of 1

Date Printed 7/10/2012 1:24:16 PM

This document is Confidential and intended for authorized users only.